City of Portland, Main	<del>-</del>			'11	mit No:	Issud Dau	AT 18	3SVED:	
389 Congress Street, 0410		3, Fax:	(207) 874-871	16	05-0346			428 I	.020001
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:			1	Address:	API	1 5	Me)none	
621 WAS HINGTON AVE	ELLIOTT MA	ATTHE	W W & ROSS	621 \	WASHING:	TON AVE			
Business Narne:	Contractor Nam	e:	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	Contra	ector Address	Carrier and	109/00000000000000000000000000000000000	Phone	***************************************
	Applicant			Port	land	-CHY(0)	F P01	RTLAND	
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:			Permit	Type:			Seek annuary standard om a tar productive	Zone:
				Shec	is				1 65
Past Use:	Proposed Use:			Permi	t Fee:	Cost of Wor	k:	CEO District:	***************************************
Single Family Home	Single Family	Single Family Home/ replace existing shed with a new 7' x 7'				1	\$0.00	4	į.
, ,				FIRE	DEPT:	<u> </u>		CTIQN:_	L
	Home Depot s	shed				Approved		roup:	Type: .col
					(_	_ Denied	""	and II	News
									*.
Proposed Project Description:			, and a section of the section of th		and the September of the	ورثته ودور فالماء المعاددة		antiket kana ashabiliken)	garanta karanta karanta karanta k
replace existing shed with a	new 7' x 7' Home Denot	ched		F11				COMM	6 111.12
replace existing ancd with a r	new / x / Home Depot	Silcu		Signature: S PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRI		. E	ignature: XVVI 4415		
				PEDES	STRIANACT	IVITIES DIST	raer (	ICT (P.A.D.)	
				Action	: 🗌 Appro	ved 🗌 App	proved w	/Conditions	] Denied
				Signate	ure:			Date:	
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:		14 A. A		Zoning	Approva			
ldobson	04/01/2005					, It land to	••		
1. This permit application of	loes not preclude the	Spe	cial Zone or Revio	ews	Zoni	ng Appeal		Historic Pr	eservation
Applicant(s) from meeting		☐ Shoreland		☐ Variance			Not in District or Landmark		
Federal Rules.			oromina		varianc	C		M MOLIN DISI	net of Landmark
2. Building permits do not include plumbing,		□ we	etland	Miscellaneous			Does Not F	Require Review	
septic or electrical work.  3. Building permits are void if work is not started		∏ Flo	od Zone	Conditional Use			Requires R	eview	
within six (6) months of	the date of issuance.			☐ Interpretation					
False information may in		☐ Su	bdivision				Approved		
permit and stop all work.	••		N S	$V \mid$					
		Sit	e Plan S W 📈	UX- [	Approve	ed		Approved v	w/Conditions
			-ghv						
		Maj [	] Minor [ MM		Denied			Denied	
		0	Columbia.	, ,					
		Date	MD - 1/11	K 1:	Date:		D	ate:	
	·								
			) '						
		C	ERTIFICATION	ON					
hereby certify that I am the o	wner of record of the na				osed work is	authorized	hy the i	owner of reco	ord and that
have been authorized by the	owner to make this appli	cation a	s his authorized	l agent a	and I agree	to conform t	o all ar	owner of reco	s of this
ırisdiction. In addition, if a p	ermit for work described	l in the a	application is is	sued, I	certify that	the code off	icial's a	uthorized rep	presentative
hall have the authority to ente	r all areas covered by su	ch perm	it at any reason	able ho	our to enforc	e the provi	sion of	the code(s) a	pplicable to
ach permit.									
IGNATURE OF APPLICANT			ADDRESS	3		DATE		PH	ONE
								- • •	

DATE

PHONE

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE

## All Purpose Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

		•	•
+633 6	washington A	unue	
ILO			
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Chart# Block# Lot# MATIN			Telephone: 775 - 7549 ho
Applicant name, address & telephone:			Cost Of Vork: \$ <u>598.0</u> 0
		F	ee: \$
i de la companya de l	errore de la constantina del constantina de la constantina de la constantina del constantina de la con		
nt: <u> </u>	i l		WILDING INSPECTION OF PORTLAND, ME MAR 3 1 2005 RECEIVED
		1	RECEIVE
Avenue 04/03 ermit is ready y work, with	y. You must come in a Plan Reviewer. A s	and pick top work	cup the permit and order will be issued
	Owner:  MATTH  Applicant r telephone:  s prior use:  nt:  Note the prior use:  s ready:  Avenue  34/03  ermit is ready y work, with	Square Footage of 6, \$15  Owner:  MATINIW + POSS ELL.  Applicant name, address & telephone:  sprior use:  N/A  There Depot Steen  Fready:  MATINEW Ellian  Avenue  24/03  Permit is ready. You must come in ywork, with a Plan Reviewer. As	Owner:  MATINION + POSS IELLIGIT  Applicant name, address & telephone:  Sprior use:  N/A  PEPIOPE  FOR Sprior Use:  N/A  PEPIOPE  PERIOR Use:  N/A  PEPIOPE  Sprior Use:  N/A  PEPIOPE  PERIOR Use:  N/A  PEPIOPE  PERIOR Use:  N/A  PEPIOPE  PERIOR Use:  N/A  PEPIOPE  PERIOR Use:  PERIOR

IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT, WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT.

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.

Signature of applicant:	Mauhar is	Thing	Date: 3/31	105
				/_ ~ ~ ~

This is NOT a permit, you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued. If you are in a Historic District you may be subject to additional permitting and fees with the Planning Department on the 4th floor of City Hall

428 4 20 THIS IS NOT A BOUNDARY SURVEY

MORTGAGE INSPECTION OF: DEED BOOK \_\_\_\_\_15348\_\_\_ PAGE \_\_\_91\_\_\_ COUNTY \_\_Cumberland\_ PLAN BOOK \_\_\_8 PAGE \_\_\_t\_ LOT \_\_118\_\_ ADDRESS: 621-623 Washington Avenue, Portland, Maine Job Number: 444-71 ousting 1752 th Inspection Date: \_11-04-03 Buyer's: Lisa J. Smith Scale: \_\_1" = 30' Client File#: <u>31965</u> Sellers: Sarah R. Richardson 140°10 # paved 23.+/-(deed)//120.+/-(plan) drive DEPT. OF BUILDING INSPECTION
OF PORTLAND, ME 2 1/2 story wood structure w/ -family brick foundation porch Note: Lines of occupation are shown. A boundary survey may yield different apparent r/w results. IP : Washington Avenue

I HEREBY CERTIFY TO: Bay Area Title Services, Inc.; Residential

Mortgage Services, Inc. and its title insurer.

Monuments found did not conflict with the deed description.

The dwelling setbacks do not violate town zoning requirements.

As delineated on the Federal Emergency Management Agency Community Panel: 230051-0007 C

The structure does not fall within the special flood hazard zone.

The land does not fall within the special flood hazard zone.

A wetlands study has not been performed.

APPARENT EASEMENTS AND RIGHTS OF WAY ARE SHOWN. OTHER ENCUMBRANCES, RECORDED OR NOT, MAY EXIST. THIS SKETCH WILL NOT REVEAL ABUTTING DEED CONFLICTS, IF ANY.

Livingston – Hughes Professional Land Surveyors 88 Guinea Road Kennebunkport - Maine 04046

207-967-9761 phone

207-967-4831 fax

City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit			Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:
389 Congress Street, 04101 T			05-0346	04/01/2005	428 L020001
Location of Construction:	ocation of Construction: Owner Name: Ow		Owner Address:		Phone:
621 WASHINGTON AVE	ELLIOTT MATTHE	ELLIOTT MATTHEW W & ROSS 6		621 WASHINGTON AVE	
Business Narrie:	Contractor Name:	Contractor Name: C		Contractor Address:	
	Applicant		Portland		
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	Po	ermit Type:		
			Sheds		
Proposed Use:		Proposed	Project Description:		
Single Family Home/ replace exi Depot shed	isting shed with a new 7' x 7	'Home replace	existing shed with	a new 7' x 7' Home	Depot shed
Dept: Zoning Statu Note:	s: Approved	Reviewer;	Jeanine Bourke	Approval Da	te: 04/04/2005 Ok to Issue: ✓
Note:	s: Approved		Jeanine Bourke		te: 04/04/2005 Ok to Issue: ☑
1) This permit approves zoning	requirements only, the shed	does not have to n	neet building code		

.

City of Portland, Maine -	<b>Building or Use Pern</b>	nit	Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:
389 Congress Street, 04101	Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax	k: (207) 874-8716	05-0346	04/01/2005	428 L020001
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:		Owner Address:		Phone:
621 WASHINGTON AVE	ELLIOTT MATTH	EW W & ROSS	621 WASHINGTO	N AVE	i done.
Business Name:	Contractor Name:		Contractor Address:		Phone
	Applicant		Portland		1 none
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:		Permit Type:		
			Sheds		
Proposed Use:		Propose	d Project Description:	***************************************	
Single Family Home/ replace exi Depot shed	sting shed with a new 7' x	7' Home   replace	e existing shed with	a new 7' x 7' Home	Depot shed
Dept: Zoning Status	s: Approved	Reviewer:	Jeanine Bourke	Approval Da	ite: 04/04/2005
Note:					Ok to Issue: 🗹
	: Approved	Reviewer:	Jeanine Bourke	Approval Da	te: 04/04/2005
Note:				(	Ok to Issue: 🔽
1) This permit approves zoning i	requirements only, the shed	I does not have to	neet building code	compliance	, .

DISPLAY THIS CA	THE THOMAS OF WORK
Please Fread Application And Notes, If Any, Attached	PERMIT ISSUED Permit Number: 050346
This is to certify that ELLIOTT MATTHEW	- Approved
has permission to replace existing shed wi  AT 621 WASHINGTON AVE	har 7' x 7' I he Dep hed CITY OF PORTLAND
provided that the person or perso of the provisions of the Statutes of the construction, maintenance an this department.	ns, m or equation epting this permit shall comply with all
Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.	N ication inspect namest git and with a permis in procule but the tribution of the record of the rec
OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS	

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

Fire Dept. \_\_\_\_\_\_
Health Dept. \_\_\_\_\_
Appeal Board \_\_\_\_\_

Department Name

Other \_\_\_\_

## Please call 874-8703 or 874-8693 to schedule your inspections as agreed upon

Permits expire in 6 months, if the project is not started or ceases for 6 months.

The Owner or their designee is required to notify the inspections office for the following inspections and provide adequate notice. Notice must be called in 48-72 hours in advance in order to schedule an inspection:

By initializing at each inspection time, you are agreeing that you understand the inspection procedure and additional fees from a "Stop Work Order" and "Stop Work Order Release" will be incurred if the procedure is not followed as stated below.

A Pre-construction Meeting will take pla	ace upon receipt of your building permit.
Footing/Building Location Inspec	
Re-Bar Schedule Inspection:	Prior to pouring concrete
Foundation Inspection:	Prior to placing ANY backfill
Framing/Rough Plumbing/Electr	ical: Prior to any insulating or drywalling
Final/Dertificate of Occupancy:	Prior to any occupancy of the structure or use. NOTE: There is a \$75.00 fee per inspection at this point.
phase, REGARDLESS OF THE NOTICE	Occupancy. All projects DO require a final cur, the project cannot go on to the next OR CIRCUMSTANCES.
BEFORE THE SPACE MAY BE OCCUP	ES MUST BE ISSUED AND PAID FOR,
Matha W. Elleve	•
Signature of Applicant/Designee	Date 4.6 OS
Signature of Inspections Official	Date
CBL: 127 LOJO Building Permit#:	050346